AGRICULTURE OF THE FUTURE

Conference day 1

10:00am

10:10am

10:30am

11:00am

11:20am

11:40am

12:00pm

Welcome

with Mag. Agnes Zauner,
Political Director, GLOBAL 2000

Opening keynote: Can politics save the planet?

Dr. Alice Vadrot,
Council on Biodiversity Austria

Extinction of species, climate crisis, pandemic:
How do we save the planet?

Dr. Wolfgang Cramer,
Mediterranean Institute for Biodiversity and Ecology (IMBE),
Frankreich

A historical inverntory: From hunting and gathering
to modern agriculture

Dr. Simone Gringrich,
Institute for social ecology, Vienna

When chemicals interact with ecosystems

Dr. Violette Geissen,
Wageningen University, Netherlands

Surviving as Holobiont

DDr. Martin Geissenberger,
Sigmund Freud University, Vienna

Panel discussion & questions

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:20pm

03:40pm

04:00pm

03:00 -
05:00pm

GLOBAL 2000

FUR DAS
SCHONE.

L5

Can agroecology feed the world?

Dr. Hans Rudolf Herren,
Biosvision Switzerland

Our food system & climate change: From problems
to solutions

Dr. Marta Guadalupe Rivera-Ferre,
University of Vic, Spain

Agriculture of the future: What are our options?

Nicolas Dendoncker, PhD
University of Namur, Belgium

Can the Common Agricultural Policy (CAP)
contribute to change?

DI Christof Kuhn,
BirdLife Austria

Panel discussion and questions

Next Generation Round
Table

closed session

Round Table of Agriculture
closed session



AGRICULTURE OF THE FUTURE

Conference day 2

09:30am

10:15am

10:40am

11:10am

11:35am

02:30pm

From imgagination to transition

Dr. Rob Hopkins,
Transition Network, Great Britain

Presentation from the Round Table of Agriculture and the
Next Generation Round Table

Dr. Martin Kugler, Kournalist &
Mag. Miriam Bahn, GLOBAL 2000

Food cooperatives: How farmers and comsumers
can work together

Julianna Fehlinger, MA
Via Campesina Austria

»Save Bees and Farmers“: The contribution of citizens'
movements and NGOs to save biodiversity

Dr. Helmut Burtscher-Schaden,
GLOBAL 2000, Austria

Panel discussion & questions

Joint final workshop

with Dr. Rob Hopkins,
Transition Network, Great Britain

GLOBAL 2000

FinpRs
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