## **AGRICULTURE OF THE FUTURE**

Conference day 1



Time	Programme	Time	Progr	amme
10:00am	Welcome		Break	
	with Mag. Agnes Zauner, Political Director, GLOBAL 2000	02:30pm	Can agroecology feed the world?  Dr. Hans Rudolf Herren,	
10:10am	Opening keynote: Can politics save the planet?  Biosvision Switzerland			
	Dr. Alice Vadrot, Council on Biodiversity Austria	03:00pm	Our food system & climate change: From problems to solutions	
10:30am	Extinction of species, climate crisis, pandemic: How do we save the planet?		Dr. Marta Guadalupe Rivera-Ferre, University of Vic, Spain	
	Dr. Wolfgang Cramer, Mediterranean Institute for Biodiversity and Ecology (IMBE), Frankreich  O3:20pm  Agriculture of the future: What Nicolas Dendoncker, PhD		at are our options?	
11:00am	A historical inverntory: From hunting and gathering to modern agriculture  Dr. Simone Gringrich, Institute for social ecology, Vienna	03:40pm	University of Namur, Belgium	
			Can the Common Agricultural Policy (CAP) contribute to change?	
			DI Christof Kuhn, BirdLife Austria	
11:20am	When chemicals interact with ecosystems Dr. Violette Geissen, Wageningen University, Netherlands	04:00pm	Panel discussion and questions	
		oo.p		
11:40am				
	DDr. Martin Geissenberger, Sigmund Freud University, Vienna	03:00 - 05:00pm	Round Table of Agriculture closed session	Next Generation Round Table closed session
12:00pm	Panel discussion & questions			33333.000000

## **AGRICULTURE OF THE FUTURE**

## Conference day 2

Time	Programme
09:30am	From imgagination to transition  Dr. Rob Hopkins,  Transition Network, Great Britain
10:15am	Presentation from the Round Table of Agriculture and the Next Generation Round Table  Dr. Martin Kugler, Kournalist & Mag. Miriam Bahn, GLOBAL 2000
10:40am	Food cooperatives: How farmers and comsumers can work together Julianna Fehlinger, MA Via Campesina Austria
11:10am	"Save Bees and Farmers": The contribution of citizens' movements and NGOs to save biodiversity  Dr. Helmut Burtscher-Schaden, GLOBAL 2000, Austria
11:35am	Panel discussion & questions
	Break
02:30pm	Joint final workshop with Dr. Rob Hopkins, Transition Network, Great Britain





This project has been funded with support from the European Commission. This programme reflects the views only of the author, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained therein.